LiteStar® Masks
Consumables and Accessories
Disposable anesthesia face masks.
D
-9
57
-2
01

Easy application is supported through additional mask accessories: hook rings and headgears for fixation.
Three different headgears in small and large designs offer patients and physicians a soft and elastic fixation.
Ordering Information
LiteStar® Masks | 03
Description Package of Order No.
Mask, LiteStar, without hook ring
size 1, neonate 30 pcs. MP01501
size 2, infant 30 pcs. MP01502
size 3, toddler 30 pcs. MP01503
size 4, small adult 30 pcs. MP01504
size 5, medium adult 30 pcs. MP01505
size 6, large adult 30 pcs. MP01506
Headgear, Silicone, reusable
small 1 pc. MP01557
large 1 pc. MP01558
Headgear, Soft Fabric, disposable
Small 1 pc. MP01559
large 1 pc. MP01560
Headgear, Soft Rubber, disposable
Small 1 pc. MP01561
large 1 pc. MP01562
Hook ring for LiteStar masks
with 15 mm OD connector (size 1–2) 30 pcs. MP01551
with 22 mm ID connector (size 3–6) 30 pcs. MP01552
Notes
04 | LiteStar® Masks
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS
Drägerwerk AG & Co. KGaA